
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

192 

126 

161 

221 

30 

15 

Name 

Karl Gutfeld 

Gregor Jesenek 

Georg Vogel 

Robert Wimmer 

Thomas Schmid 

Heinz Weyenberg 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

13:28.121 

13:51.792 

13:52.922 

14:09.461 

14:37.651 

14:43.379 

Diff 

23.671 

24.801 

41.340 

1:09.530 

1:15.258 

Gap 

23.671 

1.130 

16.539 

28.190 

5.728 

Best Tm 

1:38.707 

1:41.977 

1:41.098 

1:44.815 

1:48.201 

1:48.738 

Avg. Speed 

148,540 

144,313 

144,117 

141,311 

136,772 

135,886 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

23.671 

Avg. Speed 

148,540 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.707 

Best Speed 

152,014 

Best Lap by 

192 - Karl Gutfeld 
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5.Rijeka Race Camp 
02.10.2014. 

Race SBK 750 & 2 Zyl. 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:06:52 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

2.10.2014. 15:00 


